# ENVIRONMENTAL REVIVE<sup>SM</sup> FIXED SITE

Allied World's Revive<sup>SM</sup> Fixed Site [RFS] environmental insurance covers bodily injury, property damage, environmental damage, and emergency response expense, caused by pollution incidents arising from locations that are owned and operated by an insured.

## **PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS**

#### **Scheduled PLL**

- Emergency Response Expense coverage provided explicitly on policy form
- Applicable to various businesses including those in the industrial or commercial sectors
- Can be utilized in real estate transactions and mergers and acquisitions to protect the interests of both the buyer and seller
- Owned and operated locations are scheduled onto the policy
- Pre-existing or new conditions coverage can be offered together or separately
- Transportation-related pollution liability is available via endorsement
- Business interruption coverage is available via endorsement

#### CAPACITY

USD20 million per occurrence/aggregate

#### PAPER

Available on a direct basis in Australia, Hong Kong and Singapore

#### TARGET INDUSTRIES

All types of industries ranging from healthcare, real estate and public entity to heavy manufacturing, redevelopment projects and mergers and acquisitions

## SUPERIOR CLAIMS HANDLING

Allied World understands that our reputation is built upon a solid promise to our policyholders. Our team of empowered claims professionals located in the Asia-Pacific region strives for full, proactive communication with policyholders during key steps of the resolution process. By effectively communicating with the insured, all parties are kept apprised of the status of the matter, minimizing (or potentially eliminating) unwelcome surprises. Committed to the highest level of professionalism, responsiveness and good faith claims handling, our claims team applies a high degree of customer service and courtesy standards throughout the process so that claims are resolved to the satisfaction of all parties.



#### AUSTRALIA Iain MacLeod

Senior Vice President Business Development Country Manager, Australia T: +612.8015.2501 M: +614.3813.4826 E: iain.macleod@awac.com

## HONG KONG

# Amanda Woo

Vice President General Casualty T: +852.2968.3241 M: +852.9660.7922 E: amanda.woo@awac.com

## SINGAPORE

Daphne Boon Vice President General Casualty T: +65.6423.0838 M: +65.8188.8624 E: daphne.boon@awac.com



This information is provided as a general overview for agents and brokers. Allied World Assurance Company, Ltd is incorporated in Bermuda with limited liability. Coverage will be underwritten by the Hong Kong branch office of Allied World Assurance Company, Ltd, which is regulated by the Insurance Authority, the Singapore branch office of Allied World Assurance Company, Ltd, which is regulated by the Monetary Authority of Singapore, the Australia branch office of Allied World Assurance Company, Ltd, or by our Lloyd's Syndicate 2232, as applicable. Syndicate 2232 is managed by Allied World Syndicate Services (Singapore) Pte. Ltd., which is regulated by the Monetary Authority of Singapore. Coverage is only offered subject to local regulatory requirements and through licensed agents and brokers. Actual coverage is subject to the terms, conditions and exclusions of the actual policy issued. © 2019 Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, Ltd, a Fairfax company. All rights reserved.

alliedworldinsurance.com